
 
W-52 CULEBRA CREEK SEWER CAPACITY RELIEF 

Solicitation No. PS-00113-LE 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

July 28, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
Sign-In Sheet 

 

1. Joseph Ortega/MTR Engineers, jortega@mtrengineers.com 
2. Adam Ellis, Lamb-Star, adam.ellis@lamb-star.com 
3. Teagan Neustrom, Tetra Tech, teagan.neustrom@tetratech.com 
4. Crista Cerda, Moreno Cardenas Inc, ccerda@morenocardenas.com 
5. Sam Irrinki, WESTON, sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
6. Ray Méndez, Mendez Engineering, RMendez@MendezEngineering.com 
7. Brian Klaes, Moreno Cardenas Inc.; bklaes@morenocardenas.com 
8. Abdel Hamed, PEAssociateSenior Project Manager Direct: 210-581-3633Cell: 361-425-2377Abdel 

Hamed, BGE, Inc. , ahamed@bgeinc.com 
9. Alan Draper, WRA, jdraper@wrallp.com 
10. David Russell II, KCI Technologies Inc, david.russell@kci.com, 210.319.4850  
11. Amy Middleton, Plummer, amiddleton@plummer.com,210-510-0888 
12. Joshua Gripton, Lockwoods Andrews & Newnam Inc., jlgripton@lan-inc.com 
13. Katherine Heighway, WGI, Inc., katherine.heighway@wginc.com, 512.582.5579 
14. Alyssa Pena, Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc., apena@unintech.com 
15. Derek Naiser,PE, Ardurra, DNaiser@Ardurra.com, 210 415 6884 
16. Chris Boentges, K Friese &Associates, cboentges@kfriese.com, (210) 491-2391 
17. Sylvester Ogidan, RPS Group, Sylvester.Ogidan@rpsgroup.com, 210-363-9333 
18. Ana Peters, CDS Muery, ana.peters@cdsmuery.com, 210-581-1111 
19. Byron Sanderfer, Ardurra, bsanderfer@ardurra.com, 210.822.2232 
20. Tami Norton, Ecosystem Planning and Restoration (EPR), tnorton@eprusa.net, 940-453-4595 
21. Jody M. Albrecht, Fugro - Geotechnical Engineering and CMET Services, j.albrecht@fugro.com, 512-803-9509 
22. Curt Raabe, CDS Muery, curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com 
23. Rob Jenkins, Arcadis, robert.jenkins@arcadis.com, 210-884-0139 
24. Jacquelyn Contreras, Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers, jcontreras@mtrengineers.com, 210-698-5051 
25. Christina Cruz, Lamb-Star Engineering, christina.cruz@lamb-star.com, 210-468-6688 
26. Sam Johnson, Trihydro Corporation, sjohnson@trihydro.com 
27. Emmett Perdue, Ecosystem Planning and Restoration (EPR), eperdue@eprusa.net, 919.388.0787 
28. Jeremy Doege, WGI, jeremy.doege@wginc.com, 210-347-8609 
29. Martina Benjamin, Ecosystem Planning and Restoration (EPR), mbenjamin@eprusa.net, 817-723-4283 
30. Kindell Hernandez, Ardurra, kgivens@ardurra.com, 361.510.7049 
31. Edgar Segovia, WGI, edgar.segovia@wginc.com, 210.860.9224 
32. Alejandro Jimenez, KCI Technologies, alejandro.jimenez@kci.com 
33. Joel Balbi, KCI Technologies, joel.balbi@kci.com, 210-544-5751 
34. Harrison Steed, Arcadis, Inc., harrison.steed@arcadis.com 
35. Andrew Sylvest, Lamb-Star Engineering, andrew.sylvest@lamb-star.com 
36. Jeremiah Hobbs, Unintech Consulting Engineers, jhobbs@unintech.com 
37. Elaiza Alvarez, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc., Phone: 210-557-3805., Email: emalvarez@lan-

inc.com 
38. Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., npinto@bmbi.com, 210.494.7223 
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39. Rob Leonhard, Horrocks Engineers, Inc., rob.leonhard@horrocks.com, 210-577-1921 
40. Rene Cortez, Trihydro, rcortez@trihydro.com, 830-626-3588 
41. Jeff Reck, Arcadis, jeffrey.reck@arcadis.com, 210-415-0325 
42. Katie Miller, Plummer Associates, Inc., kmiller@plummer.com 
43. Carl Bain, cbain@bmbi.com, 210-494-7223 
44. Rusty Branch, Vice President, Gehrig, Inc., rusty@gehriginc.com, 817.915.6174 
45. Nallely Gonzalez, Moreno Cardenas Inc., 915-532-2091, ngonzalez@morenocardenas.com 
46. K Chan, Unintech, kchan@unintech.com 
47. Rosa Valdez, Freese and Nichols, rosa.valdez@freese.com, 210-849-6064 
48. Samir Matta, LAN, SFMATTA@LAN-INC.COM 
49. Amy Garza, Maestas & Associates, LLC, agarza@maesce.com, 210.366.1988 
50. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
51. Orlando Cruz, SAWS, Orlando.Cruz@saws.org 
52. Cristina DeLaGarza, SAWS, Cristina.DeLaGarza@saws.org 
53. Marisol Robles, SAWS, Marisol.robles@saws.org 
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